

## Veris to present at NWR Vantage Point Conference

Veris Limited (ASX: VRS) ("Veris" or the "Company") is pleased to announce it will present at the NWR Vantage Point Conference.

Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer Michael Shirley will present at **3pm AEST on Tuesday**, **30 May 2023**.

The format for this virtual conference will be a ~10min overview of the Company, followed by 10mins of Q&A.

Investors are encouraged to register for the presentation using the below link:

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN\_1J2cAsiVSvSiR3K0BCKGDg

Investors are invited to submit questions prior to the event to: benl@nwrcommunications.com.au.

For more information on the conference visit: <u>nwrcommunications.com/vantagepoint</u>

– ENDS –

## About Veris Limited

Veris Limited is the holding company that is listed on the ASX under the code VRS. Veris Australia is Australia's leading provider of spatial data services across the infrastructure, property, resources, defence, utilities and government sectors. Veris Australia provides an end-to-end spatial data solution for its clients that not only includes data collection, analysis, interpretation but also data hosting and access, modelling, sharing and insights for clients with large-scale data requirements.

Authorised for release by the Board of Veris Limited

Issued by Veris Limited For further information please contact: Veris Corporate Office - Telephone: (08) 9317 0600 Email: <u>communications@veris.com.au</u>

Corporate

41 Bishop Street Jolimont WA 6014 T 08 9317 0600 veris.com.au Veris Australia Pty Ltd ABN 53 615 735 727